Trapeze




Trapeze

Quantity Per
Iltem
Number | Note | Part Number |Description Package | Assembly
A IHCSTRP-NLA | NLA - Standard Trapeze 1 1
1 1153383-NLA | NLA - Standard Trapeze Bar 1 1
2 1146345-NLA | NLA - Plug Button, Round, Black (1-1/2") 1 1
3 1147186-NLA | NLA - Button, Snap 1 1
4 C 1153381-NLA | NLA - Kit, Hardware - Standard Trapeze 1 1
NLA - Lock Nut, Purple Insert (1/4-20) 2 1
Washer (3/4 x 1 x 11/64) 2 1
5 1147563-NLA | Handle, Trapeze Bar 1 1
6 D 1147610-NLA | NLA - Bracket, Mounting, Trapeze - Right 1 1
7 D 1147611-NLA | NLA - Bracket, Mounting, Trapeze - Left 1 1
E 1152551 Wireform, Trapeze - 80" (14-7/16") 1 1
B IHCSTRPHD | Heavy Duty Trapeze 1 1
1 1153384 NLA - Boom, Heavy Duty Trapeze 1 1
2 1147211 NLA - Heavy Duty Trapeze Bar 1 2
3 C 1153382-NLA | NLA - Kit, Hardware - Heavy Duty Trapeze 1 1
Screw, Hex Head Cap (1/4-20 x 2-1/4") 2 1
NLA - Lock Nut, Purple Insert (1/4-20) 2 1
4 1147563 Handle, Trapeze Bar 1 1
5 1146345 NLA - Plug Button, Round, Black (1-1/2") 1 2
6 1147186 NLA - Button, Snap 1 2
7 D 1147610 NLA - Bracket, Mounting, Trapeze - Right 1 1
8 D 1147611 NLA - Bracket, Mounting, Trapeze - Left 1 1
E 1152551 Wireform, Trapeze - 80" (14-7/16") 1 1
NOTE: A -Includesitems1 - 8.
B - Includes items 1 - 9.
C - Includes (2) Screws and (2) Lock Nuts (2).
D - Order as a pair only.
E - Not shown in pictures.




